                                  DSSW001
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 11                   Issue C
1. DESCRIPTION
The SWM Scroll Wheel Module is a high specification human interface device that provides the same scroll, pan, and
middle switch functionality found in scroll wheels installed in commercial desktop mice.
Utilizing reliable non-contacting Hall effect technology, the SWM scroll wheel provides environmental protection up to
IP68 (IEC 60529) ensuring continued operation even when exposed to the most extreme environments.
The scroll wheel module provides various configuration options including; optional wheel colours, optional backlight

Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to suit your specification:
*For further options please contact your local sales representative for further details
8.1 Ordering Example
SWM-761001: Scroll Wheel module, IP68, USB & PS2, detent scrolling mechanism, mount to back of panel, no LED
illumination, grey wheel.
SWM-7010W1: Scroll Wheel module, IP68, TTL Quadrature, detent scrolling mechanism, mount to back of panel,
White LED illumination, grey wheel.
Product Range
SWM = Scroll Wheel Module
Mounting Option
0 = Mount to back of panel
1 = Mount to front of panel
LED Wheel illumination*
0 = No LED illumination
W = White LED illumination
Electrical Output*
0 = TTL Quadrature
6 = USB & PS2 (auto select)
8 = SUN Systems
Sealing Capabilities
7 = IP68
Ratchet-Scrolling Mechanism
1 = Detent scrolling mechanism
Wheel Colour*
1 = Grey
- 7 1 X 1 X X SWM
                                  DSSW001
www.cursorcontrols.com  11 of 11                   Issue C
9. DOCUMENT HISTORY
Issue Date Author Remarks
A 09/05/13 BL Document released
B 17/11/13 BL Section 5 amended
C 21/01/14 NS Ordering code revised
Whilst the information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it should be used for guidance
only and may be subject to change. You are therefore advised to ensure all information provided herein is current and up to